RFM119/RFM119S
Rev 1.0 | Page 1 /20 www.hoperf.com
W
Features
�  Embedded EEPROM
�  Very Easy Development with RFPDK
�  All Features Programmable

W
6.  Ordering Information
RFM119-433 S1
                                         Package
                                         Operation Band
                                         Mode Type
P/N: RFM119S-315S1/S2
RFM119S-315S1 module at 315MHz band, HC-49SMD Package
RFM119S-315S2 module at 315MHz band, SMD-3225 Package
P/N: RFM119S-433S1/S2
  RFM119S-433S1 module at 433MHz band, HC-49SMD Package
RFM119S-433S2 module at 433MHz band, SMD-3225 Package
RFM119/RFM119S
Rev 1.0 | Page 18 /20 www.hoperf.com
W